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[bookmark: _Toc530037525]Postdoctoral Research Work Evaluation Form

南京航空航天大学
博士后科研工作考核表





	博士后姓名
Name of Postdoctor
	

	合作导师
Cooperative Supervisor
	

	所在学院
Name of College
	

	流动站
Name of Mobile Station
	





年(year)    月(month)    日(day)填写


填表说明
Direction
一、本表填好后，在办理出站手续时交博管办。 (After completing this form, hand over it to the Postdoctor Management Office when you go through the exit formalities.)
二、第一项内容应提供已发表论文的复印件或已录用论文的录用通知。
(The first item is to provide a copy of the published papers or a notice of acceptance of the paper.)
三、第“二”项内容中包括进站报告（含开题报告）和出站报告。
（The contents of the second item include the entrance report (including the opening report) and the exit report.）
四、本表一式两份，一份留所在学院（设站单位），一份留博管办。【This form is in duplicate. One is for the college (institution of the postdoctoral station), and the other is for the Postdoctoral Management Office.】
[bookmark: _Toc490164331]
一、学术论文（Academic Paper）
	序号
No.
	名称
Name
	发表时间及刊物（会议）名称
Publication Time and Publication
(Conference) Name
	是否核心刊物
Whether Core Journals

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	


二、学术报告(Academic Report)
	序号
No.
	报告名称
Report Name
	时间、地点
Time and Address
	证明人
Witness

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


[bookmark: _Toc490164332]
三、科研项目 (Research Project)
	序号No.
	项目名称
Project Name
	类别
Category
	经费（万元）
Fund(ten thousand yuan)
	备注
Remarks

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


注(Addition)：备注栏填写是否主持或参加(Fill in the remarks column with “Host or Participate”)
[bookmark: _Toc490164333]四、承担的其他工作（教学、行政工作） Other work (teaching, administrative work) undertaken
	














博士后签字(Signature of Postdoctor)：                                 
 年(year)    月(month)   日(day)

合作导师签字(Signature of cooperative supervisor)：                                年(year)    月(month)   日(day)

学院领导签字(Signature of College Leader)：                                  年(year)    月(month)   日(day)


[bookmark: _Toc490164334]五、专家组评审意见(Comments of Expert Group Review)
	（根据进站签订协议内容，对博士后的科研项目完成情况、论文发表情况、学术交流情况和个人综合素质状况等全面考核评价。是否同意出站意见。)
(According to the content of the agreement signed by the station, a comprehensive evaluation of the completion of the post-doctoral research project, the publication of the paper, the academic exchange and the overall quality of the individual should be made. Give comments on whether the postdoctor can exit or not.）









	定考核等级（请打√）Assessment Level (Please tick √)
	学院考核小组签名(Signature of College Evaluation Team)

	1、优秀Excellent（     ）
2、良好Good（     ）
3、合格Qualified（     ）
4、不合格Unqualified（    ）
	姓名
Name
	职称
Titile
	姓名
Name
	职称
Titile

	
	组长Team leader
	
	
	成员Member
	
	

	
	成员Member
	
	
	成员Member
	
	

	
	成员
Member
	
	
	
	
	







